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Rio Vista (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Cinnabar Hills

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 17 5:00pm PT

Lot

0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397

Title

Laminate Floor Boards- A
Rolling Luggage- A

Carry on bags- A

Sleeping Bag And Bedding- A
Sleep Cot- A

Mixed House Paint- A

Two Rolling Suitcases- A
Luggage And Wallets- A

Men's Clothing- A

Men's Clothing- A

Wooden Filing Cabinet- B
Framed Art And Mirrors- A

Side Table With Drawer- B

Metal Sculpture Chandelier- A
Kitchen Goods- A

Laptop, Printer and Paper Shredder-A
Stauer Wrist Watch- A

Wood Cabinet- B

Holiday Decor- A

Animated Victorian Holiday Couple- A
Holiday Variety Lot- A

Holiday Lights And Ornament- A
Wreaths And Ornaments- A
Folding Table- C

Folding Table- C

Egyptian Themed Bench- B
Marble Book Ends And Ash Trays- A
Refrigerator- C

Assortment Of Hand Tools- A
Iron, Radio And Binoculars- A
Glass And Ceramic Dish Wear- A
Large Variety Of Light bulbs- A
Cameras And Gear- A
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Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 26 7:00pm PT

Lot

0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411

0412
0413
0414

0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427

Title

Electrical And Bungee Cords- A

Hard Back Books- A

Fishing Reels, Lines And Gear- A
Fold Up Legs Table- C

Hard Back Books- A

Polsky And Variety Hard Back Books
Polsky Hard Cover Books- A
Ceramic Pedestal Set- B

Plush Stuffed Gorillas, Booster Seat And Fan-A
South Western Bench- C

Hard Backs Cooking And More- A
Hand Dolly- A

Shoes Sneakers, Dress And Boots-A

Leather Sofa with wood frame base and accents-
C

Two Shelf Wooden Cabinet-C
Household Essentials-A

Variety of Glass wear, Thermal Container with
2 Mugs, Ceramic Cups and Saucers-A

Six Wood Chairs. -C

Leather Chair -C

Leather Chair -C

Roasting Pans-C

Men's and Women's Clothing-A
Men's and Women's Clothing-A
Men's and Women's Clothing-A
Men's and Women's Clothing-A
Men's and Women's Clothing-A
Household Cleaning Products-A
Cuckoo Clock-B

Keurig Coffee Maker and More -A

Glass and Metal Kitchen Table with Four chairs-
C



Lot

0428
0429
0430
0431
0432

0433
0434

0435

0436
0437
0438

0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468

Title

Cuisinart Food Processor-A

Kitchen Aid Food Mixer-A

Baking Pans and Glass Measuring Cup - A
Pots and Pans, |ce Bucket -A

Original Electric Russian Samovar And More -
A

Kitchen Helpers -A

Five Pieces Of Coffee Pots - French Press and
Espresso Maker-A

Assorted Cooking Tools, Serving Platter and
Place mats-A

Storage Containers and Kitchen Linens -A
Wall Art - Framed Art and Home Decor-A

Lane Wood Padded Seat Storage Ottoman with
Wheels-C

Music, Videos, CD Rack - A
Home Audio Equipment - A
Stereo Components - A

HDTV TV Monitor - A

Two DVD and VHS Decks - A
Wood Entertainment Center - C
Faux Flowersand Vases- A
AreaRug-C

Monkey Sculpture - A

Wooden End Table - B

Floor Lamp and Side Table- A
Leather Love Seat - B

Outdoor Patio Table and Chairs- B
Art Coffee Table- B

Vases and Faux Flowers- A
White Leather Chair - C
AreaRug-C

Glass Insert Coffee Table- C
White Leather Couch - C
Padded Ottoman - B

Faux Plantsand Vase - A
Matching Art Metal Planters - A
Shelf and Art Pedestals - B

Pair of Carpet Runners- A
Framed Underwater Photos - A
Artwork and Framed Mirror - A
Framed Underwater Photos - A
Six Drawer Dresser- C

Home Adornments- A
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Lot

0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
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Title

Three Drawer Nightstand- C

Glass and Lacquer Headboard- C

Queen Size Bedding- B

Table lamp and Goose neck lamps- A
Three Drawer Nightstand- C

Black Swivel Chair - C

Armoire-C

Candle, Soaps And Bathroom Accents - A
Two Rugs- B

AreaRug - B

AreaRug - B

AreaRug-B

Pair Of Folding Chairs And Plant Stand - B
Rynkiewicz Vase, Candles And Wall Art-A
TowelsAnd Bed Linens- A

Wool Rug - B

Two Scatter Rugs- B

AreaRug-B

Paddles- B

Naisch Kiteboard and Kiteboard Harness - B
Hulakai Paddleboard and Cover - B

Glass And Plastic Glasses - A

Collection Of Flasks- A

Large Glass Jars- A

Jackets, Hats and Shirts - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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